Order Sons of Italy in America
Akron Lodge 685

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED IN ORDER TO PROCESS YOUR APPLICATION. PLEASE PRINT.

NAME OF APPLICANT ITALIAN FAMILY NAME

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN A MEMBER OF THE SONS OF ITALY? YES / NO
MARITAL STATUS NAME OF SPOUSE

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

HOME PHONE CELL PHONE

EMAIL BIRTH DAY

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE

SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR DATE

INITIATION FEE IS $15.00. ANNUAL DUES OF $45.00 ARE PAID IN JANUARY.

APPLICANTS AFTER JANUARY WILL PAY THE PRORATED AMOUNT IN THE MONTHLY DUES SCHEDULE.
MAKE CHECK FOR DUES + INITIATION FEE PAYABLE TO SONS OF ITALY, AKRON LODGE #685.

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND CHECK TO CAROL WILSON, 796 FREDERICK BLVD, AKRON OH

44320

THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCIAL SECRETARY

DATE APPROVED

AMOUNT OF CHECK RECEIVED $ INITIATION FEE $ DUES $

SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL SECRETARY DATE




Order Sons of Italy in America

Akron Lodge 685

MONTH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

MONTHLY DUES SCHEDULE

INITIATION FEE PRORATED DUES
$15.00 $45.00
$15.00 $41.25
$15.00 $37.50
$15.00 $33.75
$15.00 $30.00
$15.00 $26.25
$15.00 $22.50
$15.00 $18.75
$15.00 $15.00
$15.00 $11.25
$15.00 $7.50

$15.00 $3.75

TOTAL DUE
FROM NEW MEMBER
$60.00
$56.25
$52.50
$48.75
$45.00
$41.25
$37.50
$33.75
$30.00
$26.25

$22.50

$18.75




