

Order Sons of Italy in America Akron Lodge 685

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED IN ORDER TO PROCESS YOUR APPLICATION. PLEASE PRINT.

NAME OF APPLICANT	ITALIAN FAMILY NAME
HAVE YOU EVER BEEN A MEMBER OF THE SONS	S OF ITALY? YES / N
MARITAL STATUS	NAME OF SPOUSE
ADDRESS_	
CITY STATE_	ZIP
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE
EMAIL	BIRTH DAY
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR	DATE
INITIATION FEE IS \$15.00. ANNUAL DUES OF \$45.00 AR APPLICANTS AFTER JANUARY WILL PAY THE PRORATE MAKE CHECK FOR DUES + INITIATION FEE PAYABLE TO MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND CHECK TO CARC 44320	ED AMOUNT IN THE MONTHLY DUES SCHEDULE. O SONS OF ITALY, AKRON LODGE #685.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLE	TED BY FINANCIAL SECRETARY
DATE APPROVED	-
AMOUNT OF CHECK RECEIVED \$INI	ITIATION FEE \$ DUES \$
SIGNATURE OF FINANCIAL SECRETARY	DATE

Order Sons of Italy in America Akron Lodge 685

	MONTHLY DUES SCHEDULE				
MONTH	INITIATION FEE	PRORATED DUES	TOTAL DUE FROM NEW MEMBER		
JANUARY	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$60.00		
FEBRUARY	\$15.00	\$41.25	\$56.25		
MARCH	\$15.00	\$37.50	\$52.50		
APRIL	\$15.00	\$33.75	\$48.75		
MAY	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00		
JUNE	\$15.00	\$26.25	\$41.25		
JULY	\$15.00	\$22.50	\$37.50		
AUGUST	\$15.00	\$18.75	\$33.75		
SEPTEMBER	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00		
OCTOBER	\$15.00	\$11.25	\$26.25		
NOVEMBER	\$15.00	\$7.50	\$22.50		
DECEMBER	\$15.00	\$3.75	\$18.75		